Place
1
T-2
T-2
T-4
T-4
T-4
7
T-8
T-8

Place
1
2
T-3
T-3

BB&T Tobacco Rd. Pro-Am

Score
120
121
121
123
123
123
124
125
125

Score
66
70
72
72
72
72
73
74
74

Tobacco Rd. CC
Results

Team Division

Clark Rose

Chip Wells

Young Lim

Chris Wadwick

Derek Watson

Andrew Glover

Adam Lindley

Chris Brown

Brandon Honeycutt

Pro Division
Derek Watson
Adam Lindley
Chris Brown
Ron Giles
Young Lim
Louis Matroni
Justin Mathers
Dale Ketola
Clark Rose

Prize Money
$232.00
$182.50
$182.50
$122.00
$122.00
$122.00
$77.00
$33.00
$33.00

Prize Money
$398.00
$342.00
$228.00
$228.00
$228.00
$228.00
$133.00
$57.00
$57.00



